Releases - March 08, 2019

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

237666
261331
303934
206826
291756
301093
281160
303509
224568
276402
210270
303671
203855
274379
196490
246520
271474
291069
225026
300978
098697
161545
303070
297122
290609
135780
287484
219817

Polivick
Howard
Conn
Wright
Naff
Hamilton
Cessna
Coyer
Hibbs
Argrett
Wagers
Hall
Snyder
Edwards
Saylor
Barbour
Buckle
Dishman
Craig
Wafford
Wells
Kincaid
Marlar
Perdue
Chiarchiaro
King
Perry
Parr

Bobby
Edd
Kristian
James
Chase
Nakeia
Howard
Chloe
Phillip
Timmesha
Michael
Ronald
Conley
James
Steven
Anrico
James
Jacob
Charles
Daniel
Frankie
Richard
Jeremy
Kaleb
Stephen
Jamell
Ty
Lawrence

Dale-Walter
Vincent

w
Elyzabeth

T
T

J

J

R
William
0]

D

w

D
Wayne

M
Marquan
S

Larnell

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Not Specified

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Graves County Jail
Greenup County Jail
Carter County Det. Cntr
Kentucky State Reformatory
Larue County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Christian County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Clay County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Pulaski County Jail

Clay County Jail

Lincoln County Jail

Lewis County Jail
CTS-Russell

Wayne County Jail

Fulton County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Kentucky State Reformatory
Woodford County Jail
Christian County Jail

Laurel County Jail

Warren County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Marshall County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



